is now available in an
ergonomic f amily of dri l ls.
Extreme performance
is now available in an
ergonomic family of drills.
56
CONFIGURED FOR YOUR ENVIRONMENT & APPLICATION
Cleco MP Series Drills are Industrial grade medium duty drills suitable for a wide range of production and

 ■ Pull-back sleeve to change angle head
 ■ Common drive system
Ordering Code Termination Type Notes
302206PT-Q42 1/4 in - 28 45º Light Duty Angle Head
302206PT-Q43 Collet (9/32 in - 40) 45º Light Duty Angle Head *Order Collets Separately: See pg . 67
302206PT-Q52 1/4 in - 28 Heavy Duty Angle Head - 500 Series
302206PT-Q53 Collet (9/32 in - 40) Heavy Duty Angle Head - 500 Series *Order Collets Separately: See pg . 67
302206PT-Q59 3/8 in - 24 Heavy Duty Angle Head - 500 Series
302206PT-Q62 1/4 in - 28 Light Duty Head - 600 Series
302206PT-Q63 Collet (9/32 in - 40) Light Duty Head - 600 Series *Order Collets Separately: See pg . 67
302206PT-Q72 1/4 in - 28 Compact Angle Head - 700 Series
302206PT-Q73 Collet (9/32 in - 40) Compact Angle Head - 700 Series *Order Collets Separately: See pg . 67
302206PT-Q92 1/4 in - 28 360º Light Duty Angle Head
302206PT-Q93 Collet (9/32 in - 40) 360º Light Duty Angle Head *Order Collets Separately: See pg . 67
Quick-Change Angle Heads
350 - 3,800 RPM  0 .6 hp (0 .45 kW)
 ■ Use with 15LFQ & 15LNQ Base modular quick change tools
 ■ 45°, 90° and 360° light duty angle head:  600 Series